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All Wales People First want to hear 

your thoughts on  

housing and support services. 

 

 

This is because a survey has just been sent out 

by 
 

 

Cymorth Cymru 

 

and 
 

The National Commissioning Board of Wales 

 

and 
 

Learning Disability Wales 

 

 

The survey is about a set of guidelines that were 

made for accommodation services. 

 

 

The guidelines are there to make sure where you 

live is right for you.  

 

Your home should be a place where you are 

safe and can have a great quality of life. 

 

An organisation that speaks to the Welsh government 

about homelessness and support services in Wales. 

A group of organisations that want to improve the 

quality of social care and health services. 

A national charity representing the learning disability 

sector in Wales. 
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We want to see if the guidelines are working, 

and we want to hear what you have to say. 

 

 

We are going to host 2 Zoom calls on different 

days, where we can have a chat about the 

guidelines and your experiences.  

 

 

You can choose which Zoom call you want to 

join. 

 

You can attend both Zoom calls if you would like 

to. 

 

 

 

Meeting 1 will be on: 

 

Tuesday 13th August 

 

 

Starting at 2:30pm 

 

We will be finished by 4pm 

 

 

Join here:   

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83808197955?pwd=5

9QjqgXX0ct3e3sH9xRYSRqWNZ9fw1.1 

 

Meeting ID: 838 0819 7955 

Passcode: 249776 
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Meeting 2 will be on: 

 

Friday 16th August 

 

 

Starting at 10am 

 

We will be finished by 11:30am 

 

 

Join here:  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89669279028?pwd=lP

RWHJXA5499aGWrWG0NQvtd5aAXri.1 

 

Meeting ID: 896 6927 9028 

Passcode: 867221 

 

 

 

 

Please let us know if you would like to attend, by 

emailing Jess at jessica@allwalespeople1st.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

or call Jess on 07572976581 and let her know 

you will be attending.  
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There also will be three events where the results 

will be discussed. These will be on: 

 

 

 

Tuesday 17th September 

 

Online meeting 

 

 

Wednesday 2nd October  

 

In Llandudno Junction 

 

 

Monday 23rd September 

 

In Newport 

 

 

 

If you are interested in hearing about the results 

at any of these events, please email Jess at 

jessica@allwalespeople1st.co.uk  

 

 

or call Jess on 07572976581 for more details on 

these events. 
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